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Order No. Y2 of 2021 e
Dated: 3/01/2021 _
The Institute shall observe the followinglﬁays as compulsory holidays during 2021

Sr. HOLIDAY DATED DAY

No. .

01. Republic Day 26-01-2021 Tuesday
02, Maha Shivaratri 11-03-2021 Thursday
03. Holi 29-03-2021 Monday
04. Good Friday 02-04-2021 Friday

05. Mahavir Jayanti 25-04-2021 Sunday

06. Id-ul-Fitr 14-05-2021 Friday

07. Budh Purnima 26-05-2021 Wednesday
08. Id-ui-Zuha 21-07-2021 Wednesday
09. Independence Day 15-08-2021 Sunday
10. Muharram 19-08-2021 Thursday
11. Janmashtami 30-08-2021 Monday
12. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02-10-2021 Saturday
13, Dussehra ' : 15-10-2021 Friday

14, Jd-e-Milad-un-Nabi ( PBUH) 19-10-2021 Tuesday
15. Diwali (Deepavali} 04-11-2021 Thursday
16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19-11-2021 Friday

17, Christinas day 25-12-2021 Saturday

In addition to above compulsory holidays (02) two Restricted Holidays can be
availed by the employees of the Institute during the current year (as per restricted
holidays ést issued by the government of India) after obtaining prior approval of the
competert authority. All Muslim holidays are subject to the appearance of Moon.
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All Deans,/HODs/Sections
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Officer Incharge, CSC, with request for uploading on Institute web.
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